
Event 1 29/03/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Adam Taylor 0:30:53 40 59.96% 19

Robyn Falck 0:31:56 40 65.24% 21

Andy Randall 0:33:26 39 56.70% 17

Jenny Cooney 0:33:37 39 62.60% 20

Shun-Lai Chan 0:34:36 38 65.39% 22

Nathan Davies 0:34:54 38 50.71% 15

Martin Lloyd 0:38:45 37 55.52% 16

Elaine Reid 0:39:10 37 57.77% 18

Annette Helliwell 0:39:18 36 66.04% 23

Andy Schendel 0:40:21 36 49.33% 13

Jude Wheeler 0:41:03 35 48.13% 11

Lorraine Turner 0:43:39 34 50.54% 14

Rupert Quested 0:50:50 35 48.69% 12

Member
Championship Age Graded Handicap

Ewell Court 4



Event 2a 11/03/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Ben James 1:21:41 68.52% 11

Event 2b 12/03/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Lisa Rooney 1:22:59 79.20% 15

Tony Trundley 1:26:54 76.80% 14

Alex Legge 1:48:22 64.33% 12

Jude Wheeler 2:08:17 49.89% 11

Eileen Leonard 2:10:52 66.18% 13

Event 2c 26/03/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Nathan Davies 1:51:38 57.22% 11

Battersea Park Half Marathon

Member
Championship Age Graded Handicap

Member
Championship Age Graded Handicap

Paddock Wood Half Marathon

Hampton Court Half Marathon

Member
Championship Age Graded Handicap



Event 2d 07/04/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Harriet Archer 2:35:00 47.90% 11

Event 2e 07/05/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Lisa Rooney 1:24:46 77.54% 11

Richmond Half Marathon

Member
Age Graded HandicapChampionship

Age Graded Handicap

Victoria Park Half Marathon

Member
Championship
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Time Time Time Time Time Best Time Points

Ben James 1:21:41 1:21:41 40

Lisa Rooney 1:22:59 1:24:46 1:22:59 40

Tony Trundley 1:26:54 1:26:54 39

Alex Legge 1:48:22 1:48:22 39

Jude Wheeler 2:08:17 2:08:17 38

Eileen Leonard 2:10:52 2:10:52 37

Nathan Davies 1:51:38 1:51:38 38

Harriet Archer 3:25:00 3:25:00 36

Any Spring Half Marathon 

Member
Championship



Event 3a 05/03/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Glen Smith 4:03:00 36.41% 12

Robyn Falck 4:08:49 42.13% 15

Andy Stalley 4:21:03 39.95% 14

Tony Trundley 4:29:59 37.92% 13

Andy Randall 4:30:00 35.31% 11

Event 3b 19/03/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Sarah Read 4:52:36 36.71% 11

Event 3c 26/03/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Andy Stalley 3:30:40 49.51% 11

Event 3d 02/04/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Robyn Falck 3:31:32 49.55% 11

Member
Championship Age Graded Handicap

Member
Championship Age Graded Handicap

Southampton Marathon

Member

Steyning Stinger Marathon

Limassol Marathon

Mein Freiburg Marathon

Championship Age Graded Handicap

Championship Age Graded Handicap
Member



Event 3e 02/04/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

James McClintock 3:29:23 44.76% 14

Glen SMITH 3:28:50 42.37% 13

Steve Cooney 3:42:07 44.84% 15

John CAZABON 4:08:45 41.54% 12

Karen Chart 5:36:11 31.95% 11

Event 3f 23/04/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Tony Trundley 3:05:56 55.57% 15

Alex Legge 4:01:41 44.99% 13

Annette Helliwell 4:40:26 46.99% 14

Jude Wheeler 5:00:33 32.65% 11

Ria Trundley 6:56:10 38.69% 12

Event 3g 01/05/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Tony Trundley 3:18:32 52.04% 11

Handicap

Championship Age Graded Handicap

Member
Championship Age Graded Handicap

Brighton Marathon

London Marathon

Milton Keynes Marathon

Member
Championship Age Graded

Member
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Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Best Time Points

Glen Smith 4:03:00 3:28:50 3:28:50 39

Robyn Falck 4:08:49 3:31:32 3:31:32 3:31:32 40

Andy Stalley 4:21:03 3:30:40 3:30:40 37

Tony Trundley 4:29:59 3:05:56 3:18:32 3:05:56 40

Andy Randall 4:30:00 4:30:00 34

Sarah Read 4:52:36 4:52:36 37

James McClintock 3:29:23 3:29:23 38

Steve Cooney 3:42:07 3:42:07 36

John CAZABON 4:08:45 4:08:45 35

Karen Chart 5:36:11 5:36:11 35

Alex Legge 4:01:41 4:01:41 39

Annette Helliwell 4:40:26 4:40:26 38

Jude Wheeler 5:00:33 5:00:33 36

Ria Trundley 6:56:10 6:56:10 34

Any Marathon (March,April,May)

Member
Championship



Event 4 21/05/2023

Time Points Percentage Points Difference Points

Lisa Rooney 0:38:52 40 82.33% 22

James McClintock 0:39:47 40 75.34% 21

Glen Smith 0:44:01 39 64.07% 17

Nathan Davies 0:47:14 38 64.47% 18

Mark Edwards 0:49:08 37 60.06% 15

Jenny MacDonnell 0:54:19 39 67.42% 19

Jude Wheeler 1:00:32 38 51.48% 12

Miche George 1:00:45 37 50.42% 11

Eileen Leonard 1:00:58 36 69.17% 20

Karen Chart 1:04:36 35 52.54% 13

Ellaine Bedford 1:09:23 34 62.68% 16

Rupert Quested 1:13:03 36 54.97% 14

Member
Championship Age Graded Handicap

Sutton 10km


